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MEDICAL FIRST RESPONDER KIT (MFR) Kit Content

10. Dressing Abdominal 2 Nos.

11. Gauze dressing Vaseline 10Pcs/Pkt 2 Nos.

14. Disposable Obstetrical Kit 1 Nos.

01. Bite S�cks Materials 10 Nos.

01. Bite S�cks Materials 10 Nos.

02. Blood pressure cuff with dial, Adult Type 1 Set

03. Cervical collar (regular) 5 Nos.

04. Cervical collar short Rigid cervical collar 5 Nos.

05. Collar s�ff Neck regular Rigid cervical 5 Nos.

06. Collar S�ff neck (no neck) rigid cervical 5 Nos.

07. Collar s�ff neck (paediatrics) rigid 5 Nos.

08. Collar s�ff neck tall rigid cervical collar 5 Nos.

09. CPR Mask (pocket Mask) 7 Nos.

10. Dressing Abdominal 2 Nos.

11. Gauze dressing Vaseline 10Pcs/Pkt 2 Nos.

14. Disposable Obstetrical Kit 1 Nos.

15. Penlight Medi 2 Nos.

16. Regulator oxygen LSP# 170-020 with 1 Nos.

17. Restraint pa�ent – one part -1set 4 Nos.

18. Restraint pa�ent – two parts-1Set 4 Nos.

19. Scissors para medical (trauma scissors) 3 Nos.

20. Stethoscope 2 Nos.

21. Sponge Sterile 4"x4" 10 PKT

22. Tape dermical cloth 5 Nos.

23. Full kit Bag(hard) 1 No.

24. Medical First Aid Dressings 5 Nos.

25. Roller bandages 6" 5 Nos.

26. Roller bandages 3" 5 Nos.

27. Triangular bandage 40"x 40" 20 Nos.

28. Cup paper 20 Nos.

29. Tongue Depressor Disposable 10 Nos.

30. Gloves Latex Medium 50 Pair

31. Gloves Latexlarge 50 Pair

32. Gloves Latex Extra large 50 Pair

34. Mask Oxygen-Non Re breather 

(paediatric)
2 Nos.

35. Face mask universal size 2 Nos.

36. Oxygen cannula Nasal 2 Nos.

37. Triage Ribbon Green - 50mtrs, 2.5cm 1 Nos.

38. Triage Ribbon Red - 50mtrs, 2.5cm 1 Nos.

39. Triage Ribbon Black - 50mtrs, 2.5cm 1 Nos.

40. Triage Ribbon Yellow - 50mtrs, 2.5cm 1 Nos.

41. Bandage Elas�c 3" 5 Nos.

42. Bandage Elas�c 6" 5 Nos.

43. Padded Board Splint Short T-1cm,L- 5 Nos.

44. Padded Board Splint Medium T-1cm,L-

90cm,W-7cm
5 Nos.

46. Manikin face shield (100pcs - 1Pkt) 100 PKT

47. Airway Oral-60,70,80,90,100 mm 2 Set

48. Bag valve mask Adult (disposable) 2 Nos.

49. Bag valve mask Child (Disposable) 2 Nos.

50. Flexible splints (samssplints) 2 Set

51. CPR Board 2 Nos.

52. Extrica�on device 1 Nos.

53. Body Bag (Dead Body) 10 Nos.

54. Kit carrying bag 1 Nos.

27. Triangular bandage 40"x 40" 20 Nos.

28. Cup paper 20 Nos.

29. Tongue Depressor Disposable 10 Nos.

30. Gloves Latex Medium 50 Pair

31. Gloves Latexlarge 50 Pair

32. Gloves Latex Extra large 50 Pair

33. Mask Oxygen-Non Re breather (Adult) 2 Nos.

34. Mask Oxygen-Non Re breather 2 Nos.

35. Face mask universal size 2 Nos.

36. Oxygen cannula Nasal 2 Nos.

37. Triage Ribbon Green - 50mtrs, 2.5cm 1 Nos.

38. Triage Ribbon Red - 50mtrs, 2.5cm 1 Nos.

39. Triage Ribbon Black - 50mtrs, 2.5cm 1 Nos.

40. Triage Ribbon Yellow - 50mtrs, 2.5cm 1 Nos.

41. Bandage Elas�c 3" 5 Nos.

42. Bandage Elas�c 6" 5 Nos.

43. Padded Board Splint Short T-1cm,L- 5 Nos.

44. Padded Board Splint Medium T-1cm,L-

90cm,W-7cm
5 Nos.

46. Manikin face shield (100pcs - 1Pkt) 100 PKT

47. Airway Oral-60,70,80,90,100 mm 2 Set

48. Bag valve mask Adult (disposable) 2 Nos.

49. Bag valve mask Child (Disposable) 2 Nos.

50. Flexible splints (samssplints) 2 Set

51. CPR Board 2 Nos.

52. Extrica�on device 1 Nos.

53. Body Bag (Dead Body) 10 Nos.

54. Kit carrying bag 1 Nos.

2X1 Dressing Mul� trauma

              Adult

10X1 Glasses Eye Protec�on

5X1 Collar s�ff neck (paediatrics) rigid cervical

               collar

5X1 Roller bandages 6"

10X1 Bite S�cks Materials

5X1 Cervical collar (regular)

2X1 Gauze dressing Vaseline 10Pcs/Pkt

2X1 Penlight Medi

1X1 Disposable Obstetrical Kit

               lightweight Oxygen cylinder

1X1 Regulator oxygen LSP# 170-020 with

5X1 Collar S�ff neck (no neck) rigid cervical collar

5X1 Collar s�ff neck tall rigid cervical collar

4X1 Restraint pa�ent – two parts-1Set

4X1 Restraint pa�ent – one part -1set

10X1 Sponge Sterile 4"x4"

2X1  Stethoscope

5X1 Medical First Aid Dressings

1X1 Full kit Bag(hard)

1X1 Blood pressure cuff with dial, Adult Type  

              -extrica�on type Material

7X1 CPR Mask (pocket Mask)

5X1 Collar s�ff Neck regular Rigid cervical collar

2X1 Dressing Abdominal

5X1 Tape dermical cloth

3X1 Scissors para medical (trauma scissors)

5X1 Cervical collar short Rigid cervical collar

2X1 Oxygen cannula Nasal 

50X1 Gloves Latex Medium

20X1 Cup paper 

1X1 Triage Ribbon Red - 50mtrs, 2.5cm width

5X1 Roller bandages 3"

2X1 Face mask universal size

10X1 Tongue Depressor Disposable

2X1 Flexible splints (samssplints) large/medium/small

2X1 Airway Oral-60,70,80,90,100 mm

100X1 Manikin face shield (100pcs - 1Pkt)

10X1 Body Bag (Dead Body) 

20X1 Triangular bandage 40"x 40"

5X1 Padded Board Splint Short T-1cm,L-35cm,W-7cm

5X1 Bandage Elas�c 6"

5X1 Padded Board Splint Large T-1cm,L-135cm

1X1 Triage Ribbon Yellow - 50mtrs, 2.5cm width

1X1 Triage Ribbon Green - 50mtrs, 2.5cm width

2X1 CPR Board

1X1 Extrica�on device 

5X1 Padded Board Splint Medium T-1cm,L-90cm,W-7cm

2X1 Bag valve mask Child (Disposable)

2X1  Bag valve mask Adult (disposable)

2X1 Mask Oxygen-Non Re breather (Adult)

2X1 Mask Oxygen-Non Re breather (paediatric)

50X1 Gloves Latex Extra large

1X1 Triage Ribbon Black - 50mtrs, 2.5cm width

1X1 Kit carrying bag

50X1 Gloves Latexlarge

5X1 Bandage Elas�c 3"


